
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
53 
85 

199 
20 

207 
191 
25 
13 
97 
99 
96 

970 
260 

Class 
P 

E 

P 

E 

Stock 

E 

E 

E 

P 

E 

Stock 

Stock 

P 

Name 
Leo Tamburro 
Gustavo da Silveira "Gão" 
Arthur Costa 
Regis Santos 
Daniel Mos 
Lautauro Espejo 
Pedro  Valiente 
Luis Ferraz  
José Duarte 
Marcos Fortunato 
Tirshen Mourão 
Gerverson Paz 
Matheus Barbosa 

Laps 
7 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
1:25.216 
1:27.737 
1:28.488 
1:31.663 
1:32.643 
1:32.959 
1:33.239 
1:33.304 
1:33.778 
1:35.103 
1:51.000 
1:54.015 
1:58.871 

Diff 

2.521 
3.272 
6.447 
7.427 
7.743 
8.023 
8.088 
8.562 
9.887 

25.784 
28.799 
33.655 

Gap 

2.521 
0.751 
3.175 
0.980 
0.316 
0.280 
0.065 
0.474 
1.325 

15.897 
3.015 
4.856 

In Lap 
7 
5 
5 
2 
2 
5 
4 
5 
2 
5 
2 
4 
1 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Team Kawasaki Brasil 

Motonil Motors  

Duda Racing 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

HGMR 

Bolsi Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Team Kawasaki Brasil 

Sport Plus Racing 

Traldi Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

Team Kawasaki Brasil 

Sorted on best lap time
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     5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
600cc SuperSport 

1o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:52:40 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

30/08/2019 08:55 
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